CONTENTS

Preface

Introduction: Benjy, the Dog Who Couldn’t Stop Loving

1

2

7
8

Getting Benjy
How Dogs Love
Dogs Made Us Human

Are Dogs Unique? Comparing Dogs
to Other Domesticated Animals

Are All Dogs Wolf Cubs?

The Forty-Thousand-Year Romance
Between Humans and Dogs

When Dogs Bite

What They Won't Do for Us

Conclusion: Its All About Love

Postscript: A Walk on the Beach with Benjy and the Cats

{ vii }

13

37

71

83

103

121

163

181

189



