## CONTENTS

Pre	eface	ix
Introduction: Benjy, the Dog Who Couldn't Stop Loving		XV
1	Getting Benjy	1
2	How Dogs Love	13
3	Dogs Made Us Human	37
4	Are Dogs Unique? Comparing Dogs to Other Domesticated Animals	71
5	Are All Dogs Wolf Cubs?	83
6	The Forty-Thousand-Year Romance Between Humans and Dogs	103
7	When Dogs Bite	121
8	What They Won't Do for Us	163
Conclusion: It's All About Love		181
Postscript: A Walk on the Beach with Benjy and the Cats		189